
MENU
Evening Bistro

Beef Burger
Beef Burger, Lettuce & a choice of sauce

£4.95

Bacon Cheese Burger
Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce & a choice of sauce

£5.85

Chicken Burger
Fried Chicken Burger, Lettuce & a choice of sauce

£5.80

12” Margherita Pizza

12” Pepperoni Pizza

12” Veggie Supreme

£9.50

£9.50

£11.00

Extras
French Fries

Chunky Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings (6)

Garlic Bread

Large £4.20

Large £4.20

Large £4.80

£2.95

£3.25

Slow Roasted Beef

Honey Roast Ham

Cheese

Prawn (with or without Marie Rose)

Roast Chicken/Turkey & Sage Stuffing

£4.90

£4.90

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

Served on white or wholemeal bread with a fresh Salad Garnish
Sandwiches

Burgers

Pizzas

Available 4.00pm - 9.00pm

Small £2.75

Small £2.75

Small £3.80

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Pizza & Chips

Sausage & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Children's Meals


