

Evening Bistro MENU Available 4.00pm - 9.00pm

Burgers		
Beef Burger		£4.95
Beef Burger, Lettuce & a choice of sauce		
Bacon Cheese Burger Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce & a choice of sauce		£5.85
Chicken Burger Fried Chicken Burger, Lettuce & a choice of sauce		£5.80
Pizzas		
12" Margherita Pizza		£9.50
12" Pepperoni Pizza		£9.50
12" Veggie Supreme		£11.00
Served on white or wholemeal bread with a fresh Salad Garnis	h	
Slow Roasted Beef		£4.90
Honey Roast Ham		£4.90
Cheese		£4.50
Prawn (with or without Marie Rose)		£6.00
Roast Chicken/Turkey & Sage Stuffing		£4.50
Extras		
French Fries	Small £2.75	Large £4.20
Chunky Chips	Small £2.75	Large £4.20
Sweet Potato Fries	Small £3.80	Large £4.80
Onion Rings (6)		£2.95
Garlic Bread		£3.25
Children's Meals		
Chicken Nuggets & Chips		£6.50
Pizza & Chips		£6.50
Sausage & Chips		£6.50
Fish Fingers & Chips		£6.50